WUCC Membership

Per RCSA Sec. 25-33h-1(b):

(6) Eligible WUCC members are as follows:

(A) One representative of each public water system which has either:

(i) A source of supply within the management area which is a source of
potable water approved by the department, including reservoirs, wells,
other water bodies and associated watershed land, or

(i) A service area within the management area including areas where
service is currently provided to customers or where a public water system
has the authority to provide such service as determined by legal rights such
as legislative franchises, municipal charters, or interlocal agreements for
the sale of water.

(B) One representative of each regional planning agency serving at least
one municipality within the management area as elected by majority vote
of the chief elected officials of the municipalities that are members of such
regional planning agency.



Western WUCC

RCSA Sec. 25-33h-1(b)(6)(A)(i): Membership as a result of a reservoir or associated watershed

land in a management area

PWS ID

CT0570011
CT0150011
CT0980011
CT1180011
CT1220011
CT1350011
CT1680011
CT0090011
CT0170011
CT0880011
CT1110011
CT1400011
CT0340011
CT0800011
CT0640011
CT0890011
CT0920011
CT1030011
CT0930011
CT0020021
CT1030021
CT1250011
CT1310011
CT1430011
CT1510011
CT1530011
CT1620011

PWS NAME

Aquarion Water Co Of Ct-Greenwich Syst
Aquarion Water Co Of Ct-Main System
Aquarion Water Co Of Ct-Norfolk System
Aquarion Water Co Of Ct-Ridgefield Sys
Aquarion Water Co Of Ct-Salisbury Sys
Aquarion Water Co Of Ct-Stamford
Aquarion Water Co Of Ct-Woodbury Syste
Bethel Water Dept

Bristol Water Department

CTWC- Naugatuck Region-Central System
CTWC - Naugatuck Reg-Terryville System
CTWC - Naugatuck Reg-Thomaston System
Danbury Water Department

Meriden Water Division

Metropolitan District Commission

New Britain Water Department

New Hartford Water Department
Norwalk First Taxing District

Regional Water Authority

Regional Water Authority-Ansonia
Second Taxing District City Of Norwalk
Sharon Water & Sewer Commission
Southington Water Department
Torrington Water Company

Waterbury Water Department
Watertown Fire District

Winsted Water Works



Western WUCC

RCSA Sec. 25-33h-1(b)(6)(A)(i): Membership as a result of a well or associated aquifer

protection area land in a management area

PWS ID

PWS NAME

CT0189791
CT0740011
CT0150011
CT0350011
CT1000011
CT1180011
CT1220011
CT1350011
CT1240011
CT0098011
CT0090011
CT0020021
CT0170011
CT0880011
CT1400011
CT1110011
CT0520011
CT0340011
CT1300021
CT0890011
CT0920011
CT0970021
CT1030011
CT0930011
CT1300011
CT1310011
CT0960011
CT0970011
CT1680011
CT1530011

Aquarion Water Co of CT - Brookfield

Aquarion Water Co Of CT - Litchfield System
Aquarion Water Co Of CT - Main System
Aquarion Water Co Of CT - Noroton System
Aquarion Water Co Of CT - North Canaan System
Aquarion Water Co Of CT - Ridgefield System
Aquarion Water Co Of CT - Salisbury System
Aquarion Water Co Of CT - Stamford System
Aquarion Water Co Of CT - Valley System
Bethel Consolidated Co - Chimney Heights
Bethel Water Department

Birmingham Utilities, Inc

Bristol Water Department

CTWC - Naugatuck Region - Central System
CTWC - Naugatuck Region - Thomaston System
CTWC - Northern Region - Terryville System
CWC - Unionville

Danbury Water Department

Heritage Village Water Company

New Britain Water Department

New Hartford Water Department

Newtown Water Department

Norwalk First Taxing District

South Central Connecticut Regional Water Authority
Southbury Training School

Southington Water Department

United Water CT, Inc - New Milford System
United Water CT, Inc - Newtown System
United Water CT, Inc - Woodbury System
Watertown Fire District



Western WUCC

RCSA Sec. 25-33h-1(b)(6)(A)(ii)): Membership as a result of a service area within the management area

including areas where service is currently provided to customers

PWS ID

PWS NAME

CT0970011
CT1240011
CT1680011
CT0960011
CT0980011
CT1220011
CT1000011
CT0150011
CT1430011
CT1030011
CT0170011
CT0800011
CT1480011
CT1100011
CT1510011
CT1530021
CT0880011
CT1110011
CT0520011
CT0230011
CT1400011
CT1310011
CT1300021
CT1030021
CT1620011
CT1530011
CT0890011
CT0930011
CT1661423
CT0340011
CT0230011
CT0920011
CT0920041
CT0920281
CT0201011
CT0201021
CT0660341
CT0815051
CT0880031
CT1080011

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NEWTOWN SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-VALLEY SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-WOODBURY SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NEW MILFORD
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NORFOLK SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-SALISBURY SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NORTH CANAAN SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-MAIN SYSTEM
TORRINGTON WATER COMPANY

NORWALK FIRST TAXING DISTRICT

BRISTOL WATER DEPTARTMENT

MERIDEN WATER DIVISION

WALLINGFORD WATER DEPARTMENT

VALLEY WATER SYSTEMS, INC

WATERBURY WATER DEPT

WATERTOWN WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY
CTWC - NAUGATUCK REGION-CENTRAL SYSTEM
CTWC - NAUGATUCK REG-TERRYVILLE SYSTEM
CTWC - UNIONVILLE SYSTEM

CTWC - NAUGATUCK REG-COLLINSVILLE SYS
CTWC - NAUGATUCK REG-THOMASTON SYSTEM
SOUTHINGTON WATER DEPARTMENT

HERITAGE WATER COMPANY

SECOND TAXING DISTRICT OF NORWALK
WINSTED WATER WORKS

WATERTOWN FIRE DIST WATER DEPT

NEW BRITAIN WATER DEPTARTMENT

REGIONAL WATER AUTHORITY

WOLCOTT WATER DEPARTMENT

DANBURY WATER DEPTARTMENT

CTWC - NAUGATUCK REG-COLLINSVILLE SYS

NEW HARTFORD WATER DEPARTMENT

LITTLE BROOK RD PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN
WEST HILL LAKE WATER ASSOC.

FARMINGTON LINE WEST CONDOMINIUMS
WOODCREST ASSOCIATION, INC
GARDEN LANE APARTMENTS

MIDDLEBURY COMMONS

IDLEVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-HAWKSTONE SYSTEM



CT1150031
CT1300011
CT1300031
CT1300071
CT1662051
CT1666011
CT1668011
CT1669011
CT0050011
CT0051031
CT0090011
CT0098011
CT0105033
CT0100011
CT0161011
CT0176021
CT0180061
CT0180091
CT0180101
CT0180121
CT0180131
CT0180161
CT0180171
CT0180181
CT0180201
CT0180231
CT0180251
CT0184011
CT1250011
CT0550011
CT0550321
CT1660011
CT0051011
CT0055071
CT0090114
CT0189971
CT0210011
CT0210091
CT0251021
CT0310011
CT0311011
CT0311021
CT0340011
CT0340081
CT0340131
CT0340141
CT0340151

HARMONY ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK
SOUTHBURY TRAINING SCHOOL

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-LAKESIDE SYSTEM
OAKDALE MANOR WATER ASSOCIATION
COUNTRYSIDE APARTMENTS

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TLWC WOODRICH
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TLWC CLEARVIEW
ARROWHEAD BY THE LAKE ASSOCIATION, INC.
ROCKTREE APARTMENTS

WALLENS HILL APARTMENTS

BETHEL WATER DEPT

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CHIMNEY HEIGHTS
WOODHALL SCHOOL, INC

NORTH PURCHASE ELDERLY HOUSING
BRIDGEWATER COMMONS CONDOMINIUMS
CHIPPANYDALE ASSOCIATION

CANDLEWOOD SHORES TAX DISTRICT
ARROWHEAD POINT HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC.
HICKORY HILLS

CEDARBROOK OWNERS, INC.

INDIAN FIELDS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
WHISCONIER VILLAGE ASSOCIATION, INC.
BROOKFIELD HILLS CONDOMINIUM UNIT OWNERS
CANDLEWOOD ORCHARDS PROPERTY OWNERS CORP
WOODCREEK VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM ASSN, INC
LAKE LILLINONAH SHORES CONDOS
STONY HILL VILLAGE

BROOKFIELD ELDERLY HOUSING

SHARON WATER & SEWER COMMISSION
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TLWC

VILLAGE MARKET PLACE

LAKE HILLS VILLAGE CONDOMINIUMS

FOXRIDGE APARTMENTS-WELL 1

FOXRIDGE APARTMENTS-WELL2

ELMWOOD COURT LLC

39 HOP BROOK RD - APT COMPLEX

CANAAN WATER DEPT

PINE GROVE ASSOCIATION, INC.

CRESTVIEW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CORNWALL SYSTEM
CORNWALL WATER COMPANY

KUGEMAN VILLAGE

DANBURY WATER DEPT-RIDGEVIEW GARDENS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-PEARCE MANOR
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CEDAR HEIGHTS
CEDAR TERRACE PROP OWNERS ASSN
HAWTHORNE TERRACE ASSOC



CT0340171
CT0340181
CT0340191
CT0340211
CT0340231
CT0340251
CT0340271
CT0347021
CT0347031
CT0579143
CT0680011
CT0680021
CT0681061
CT0680031
CT0680082
CT0688011
CT0743011
CT0740021
CT0740301
CT0745093
CT0810011
CT0819061
CT0878011
CT0878021
CT0910011
CT0910021
CT0910031
CT0910041
CT0910081
CT0911061
CT0910591
CT0911091
CT0915221
CT0960031
CT0960041
CT0960051
CT0960061
CT0960091
CT0960071

CT0960101
CT0960141
CT0960151
CT0960251
CT0960161
CT0960171
CT0960191

LAKE WAUBEEKA ASSOCIATION
CORNELL HILLS ASSOC, INC

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TLWC INDIAN SPRING
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-KEN OAKS

SNUG HARBOR DEVELOPMENT CORP
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-HOLLANDALE EST.
AQUARION WATER OF CT-ROLLING RIDGE
CANDLEWOOD PARK INC

SHADY ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK

CT0579143

AQUARION WATER OF CT - KENT SYSTEM

KENT SCHOOL CORP (VALLEY CAMPUS)

KENT SCHOOL (MAINTENANCE WELL)

THE MARVELWOOD SCHOOL
SOUTH KENT SCHOOL

BROOKWOODS II

BANTAM VILLAGE

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CIRCLE DRIVE
FERNWOOD REST HOME

TOUCHSTONE N.A.F.1

WESTOVER WATER CO

WEST SHORE OWNERS ASSOCIATION

BREEZY KNOLL ASSOCIATION

ELDRIDGE ELDERLY HOUSING

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-BALL POND SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-FIELDSTONE RIDGE
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OAKWOOD ACRES
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC POSSUM RDGE
KNOLLCREST TAX DISTRICT

INTERLAKEN WATER COMPANY

CANDLEWOOD KNOLLS WATER AUTHORITY
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC BIRCHES
DUNHAM POND WATER COMPANY

SUNNY VALLEY TAX DISTRICT

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-INDIAN RIDGE
LITCHFIELD HILL CONDOS

BIRCH GROVES ASSOC, INC

CANDLEWOOD TRAILS ASSOCIATION, INC.

CLC OWNERS CORPORATION

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CARMEN HILL

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-FOREST HILLS SYS
CANDLE HILL MHP (SOUTH)

CANDLE HILL MHP (NORTH)

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-DEAN HEIGHTS SYS
LILLINONAH PARK ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSN
OLD FARMS CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC



CT0960201
CT0960211
CT0960301
CT0968011
CT0969361
CT0970041
CT0970051
CT0971011
CT0970071
CT0970512
CT1180021
CT1180071

CT1180081
CT1180091
CT1189091
CT1189101
CT1189111
CT1189131
CT1189121
CT1180041
CT1189201
CT1189161
CT1189171
CT1180011
CT1200071
CT1220061
CT1221031
CT1250021
CT1270021
CT1440021
CT1490021
CT1500011
CT1500021
CT1500091
CT1500031
CT1500051
CT1500321
CT1500341
CT1501111
CT1539031
CT1570011
CT1680021
CT1680061
CT1680031
CT1680041
CT1680051

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-MEADOWBROOK
CANDLEWOOD SPRINGS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-PLEASANT VIEW
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TWIN OAKS SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-PARK GLEN SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CHESTNUT TREE
MASONICARE OF NEWTOWN

MEADOWBROOK TERRACE MOBILE HOME PARK
CEDARHURST ASSOCIATION

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RIDGEFIELD KNOLL
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CRAIGMOOR
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RIDGEFIELD LAKES

BROOKVIEW WATER COMPANY

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #1
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #2
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #9
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #11
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #4
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-SCODON #2 & #3
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-SCODON - WELL #4
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-MCKEON SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-BARNUM SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RIDGEFIELD SYS
BERNHARDT MEADOW

SALISBURY SCHOOL

CHATFIELD HILL ASSN., INC.

SHARON RIDGE APARTMENTS

AQUARION WATER OF CT - TIMBER TRAILS
TASHUA VILLAGE ASSOCIATION, INC.

ARROW POINT WATER CO

NEW PRESTON WATER CO

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-JUDEA MAIN
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-JUDEA DEPOT
BEE BROOK CROSSING CONDOMINIUMS
GUNNERY SCHOOL

DODGE FARM

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-QUARRY RIDGE
RUMSEY HALL SCHOOL

WATERTOWN WATER & SEWER - WESTGATE
WESTON WATER SUPPLY

TOWN IN COUNTRY CONDOMINIUMS - UPPER SYS
HERITAGE HILL CONDOMINIUM ASSN, INC
WOODLAKE TAX DISTRICT

QUASSUK HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM ASSN
WOODBURY KNOLL, LLC.



CT1686091
CT1680071
CT1686101
CT0819031
CT0090292
CT0378011
CT0740011
CT0340111
CT0347051
CT0180011
CT0180141
CT0180051
CT0180021

TOWN IN COUNTRY CONDOMINIUMS - LOWER SYS
WOODBURY PLACE CONDOMINIUM ASSN

HOLLY HOUSE APARTMENTS

CTWC - NAUGATUCK REG - HILLCREST

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-BERKSHIRE CORP
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-EAST DERBY
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-LITCHFIELD SYS
AQUA VISTA ASSOC, INC - UPPER SYSTEM

AQUA VISTA ASSOC, INC - LOWER SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC BROOKWOOD
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-WESTERN BROOKFIELD
AQUARION WATER OF CT-BROOK ACRES
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC BUTTERNUT



Western WUCC

RCSA Sec. 25-33h-1(b)(6)(A)(i): Membership as a result of a public water supply well in a management area

PWS ID

PWS NAME

CT0970184
CT0960214
CT0970014
CT1080504
CT0310024
CT1530094
CT1170244
CT0189863
CT0920024
CT1660164
CT0341314
CT0189923
CT0979284
CT0970254
CT0850074
CT1085013
CT0979393
CT1300214
CT0105063
CT1200084
CT1200013
CT1680034
CT0850064
CT0180364
CT0859084
CT0340234
CT1620223
CT0181104
CT1170314
CT1179124
CT0210044
CT0667014
CT1080034
CT0859104
CT0915244
CT0179044
CT0310014
CT0910324
CT0210024
CT1220094
CT0859071
CT0660414

1 DODGINGTOWN ROAD

1 RIVERVIEW ROAD

100 CHURCH HILL ROAD

100 OXFORD ROAD

103 CEMETERY HILL ROAD
1030 LITCHFIELD ROAD - WATERTOWN
109 BLACK ROCK TNPK

1114 FEDERAL ROAD

1165 LITCHFIELD TURNPIKE
1189 WOLCOTT ROAD

120 CLAPBOARD RIDGE ROAD
125 COMMERCE DRIVE

130 MT PLEASANT TAVERN, LLC (MCGUIRES)

133 MT PLEASANT ROAD

140 MAIN STREET - THREE CORNERS, LLC
144 OXFORD ROAD, LLC

144 SUGAR STREET

1500-1514 SOUTHFORD ROAD

151 MAIN STREET, LLC.

160 BAKER RD - ROXBURY

162 BAKER ROAD

1633 MAIN STREET - WOODBURY
179 MAIN STREET - MONROE

18 OLD ROUTE 7

181 MAIN STREET

184 GREAT PLAIN ROAD

185 TORRINGTON ROAD - LANSON DRIVE
189 SPORTS CAFE

2 LONG RIDGE ROAD

2 MAIN STREET

200 ROUTE 7 NORTH

207 BIRGE PARK ROAD - HARWINTON
231 OXFORD ROAD - OXFORD

241 ROOSEVELT DRIVE

249 ROUTE 39

249 TERRYVILLE ROAD - BRISTOL

25 KENT ROAD

25 OLD ROUTE 37

251 ROUTE 7S

254 TWIN LAKES ROAD - SALISBURY
27 MAPLE DRIVE

283 LITCHFIELD RD, LLC



CT0189924
CT1170214
CT1170264
CT0180664
CT1680124
CT0180984
CT0970314
CT1150134
CT0189971
CT0910054
CT0970334
CT1669134
CT0189864
CT0090284
CT1615063
CT1660584
CT0099274
CT0960294
CT0740374
CT0870214
CT0181034
CT0180194
CT1179154
CT0859074
CT1180064
CT1189513
CT0650024
CT1259134
CT1180554
CT1110284
CT1180604
CT1680014
CT0979343
CT0180564
CT0181214
CT1610134
CT1530054
CT0179054
CT0915203
CT0090364
CT0340034
CT0340024
CT0347073
CT0910024
CT1430274
CT0189954
CT1430244
CT1180014

292 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD

296 ETHAN ALLEN HIGHWAY - REDDING
3 SIDECUT ROAD

30 FEDERALRD

308 SHERMAN HILL ROAD

316 FEDERAL ROAD

316 SOUTH MAIN STREET

34 WATERBURY ROAD

39 HOP BROOK RD - APT COMPLEX
4 COTTON TAIL ROAD

4 RIVERSIDE ROAD - NEWTOWN
421 WOLCOTT ROAD, LLC

439 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD

44 STONY HILL ROAD

463 DANBURY ROAD - WILTON
464 WOLCOTT ROAD

47 STONY HILL ROAD

471 AND 475 DANBURY ROAD - NEW MILFORD

491 BANTAM ROAD

5 WATERTOWN ROAD (RT 63) - MORRIS
50 POCONO ROAD

537 FEDERAL ROAD - BROOKFIELD

58 REDDING ROAD

588 MONROE TNPK - DDH ASSOCIATES, LLC

59 ETHAN ALLEN HIGHWAY

590 DANBURY ROAD LLC

6 HARTLAND BOULEVARD

607 CORNWALL BRIDGE ROAD
632 DANBURY ROAD

655 MAIN STREET - PLYMOUTH
659 DANBURY ROAD - RIDGEFIELD
670 MAIN STREET NORTH - WOODBURY
7 BERKSHIRE ROAD - NEWTOWN
7 FEDERAL ROAD

70 CANDLEWOOD LAKE ROAD
713 DANBURY ROAD

720 THOMASTON ROAD

735 TERRYVILLE AVE

74 ROUTE 37, LLC

76 STONY HILL ROAD

7-ELEVEN STORE

7-ELEVEN STORE

8 MILL PLAIN ROAD

80 ROUTE 39

823 NEW HARWINTON ROAD

83 FEDERAL ROAD

861 NEW HARWINTON ROAD
871 ETHAN ALLEN HWY BUILDING



CT0850034
CT1189063
CT1501144
CT0740194
CT1610054
CT0920034
CT0880053
CT1661292
CT0920014
CT1180024
CT0960024
CT1660014
CT0180454
CT0340074
CT1660604
CT0050014
CT0850154
CT1270014
CT1180034
CT0920252
CT0347051
CT0340111
CT0910011
CT0189791
CT0960101
CT0340131
CT0970051
CT0098011
CT0740021
CT0310011
CT1180071
CT0960161
CT0910021
CT0960141
CT0960041
CT1500091
CT1500021
CT0680011
CT1300031
CT0740011
CT0150011
CT0960201
CT0960011
CT0970011
CT0350011
CT1000011
CT0910031
CT0970041

89 MAIN STREET

890 ETHAN ALLEN HIGHWAY - RIDGEFIELD

9 MAIN STREET

920 BANTAM ROAD

951 DANBURY ROAD

97-107 MAIN STREET - NEW HARTFORD

982 RUBBER AVENUE

ALCOTT SCHOOL

ALCOVE MOTEL

ALDRIDGE PARK

ALFREDOS RESTAURANT

ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL CHURCH

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

AMBER ROOM

AMERICAN LEGION POST 165

AMERICAN LEGION SF / AUSTIN F. HAWES
AMERICAN PIE

AMERICAN PIE COMPANY

ANCONAS MARKET

ANTOLINI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AQUA VISTA ASSOC, INC - LOWER SYSTEM

AQUA VISTA ASSOC, INC - UPPER SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-BALL POND SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-BROOKFIELD SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CARMEN HILL
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CEDAR HEIGHTS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CHESTNUT TREE
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CHIMNEY HEIGHTS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CIRCLE DRIVE
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CORNWALL SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-CRAIGMOOR
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-DEAN HEIGHTS SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-FIELDSTONE RIDGE
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-FOREST HILLS SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-INDIAN RIDGE
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-JUDEA DEPOT
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-JUDEA MAIN
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-KENT SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-LAKESIDE SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-LITCHFIELD SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-MAIN SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-MEADOWBROOK
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NEW MILFORD
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NEWTOWN SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NOROTON SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-NORTH CANAAN SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OAKWOOD ACRES
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC



CT0911091
CT0180011
CT0180021
CT0910041
CT0969361
CT0340081
CT0960301
CT1500341
CT1189091
CT1189131
CT1189101
CT1189121
CT1189111
CT1180021
CT1180081
CT1180011
CT1220011
CT1189201
CT1180041
CT1350011
CT1270021
CT0550011
CT0340191
CT1666011
CT0968011
CT1240011
CT0180141
CT1680011
CT1490021
CT1669011
CT0180091
CT1570092
CT1579174
CT1620233
CT1660134
CT0920242
CT0740604
CT0740034
CT0743011
CT0055043
CT1350134
CT0850024
CT1500031
CT1500314
CT0090334
CT1200071
CT0925014
CT0650014

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC BIRCHES
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC BROOKWOOD
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC BUTTERNUT
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-OWSC POSSUM RDGE
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-PARK GLEN SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-PEARCE MANOR
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-PLEASANT VIEW
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-QUARRY RIDGE
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #1
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #11
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #2
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #4
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RDGFLD LAKES #9
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RIDGEFIELD KNOLL
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RIDGEFIELD LAKES
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-RIDGEFIELD SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-SALISBURY SYS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-SCODON - WELL #4
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-SCODON #2 & #3
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-STAMFORD
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TIMBER TRAILS
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TLWC

AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TLWC INDIAN SPRG
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TLWC WOODRICH
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-TWIN OAKS SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-VALLEY SYSTEM
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-WESTERN BROOKFLD
AQUARION WATER CO OF CT-WOODBURY SYSTEM
ARROW POINT WATER CO

ARROWHEAD BY THE LAKE ASSOCIATION, INC.
ARROWHEAD POINT HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC.
ASPETUCK VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB-CLUBHOUSE
ASPETUCK VALLEY CTRY CLUB - POOL/SNACKBR
AT & T - WINCHESTER

ATHINAS PIZZA, LLC

BAKERVILLE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

BANTAM CINEMA

BANTAM INN RESTAURANT

BANTAM VILLAGE

BARKHAMSTED ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BARTLETT ARBORETUM ASSOC.

BEACON HILL EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH

BEE BROOK CROSSING CONDOMINIUMS

BEE BROOK FIRE HOUSE

BENNETT MEMORIAL PARK

BERNHARDT MEADOW

BERSHIRE HALL AT BRODIE PARK

BETHANY LUTHERAN BRETHREN CHURCH WELL# 1



CT0650114
CT1150024
CT0090011
CT0100054
CT0100203
CT0100052
CT0100162
CT0100024
CT0100064
CT0960034
CT0960061
CT0660034
CT0980104
CT0341363
CT1080114
CT1200042
CT0970024
CT1180422
CT0050024
CT0878011
CT0161011
CT0160092
CT0160024
CT0160034
CT0160074
CT0170011
CT0189393
CT0189133
CT0180104
CT0184011
CT0181142
CT0180171
CT0181182
CT0180144
CT0180342
CT0180352
CT0189353
CT1180091
CT0688011
CT1686103
CT0579143
CT0960064
CT0870244
CT0680044
CT0969373
CT0680244
CT0209283
CT0200054

BETHANY LUTHERAN BRETHREN CHURCH WELL# 2
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH

BETHEL WATER DEPT

BETHLEHEM COMMONS
BETHLEHEM DAY CARE

BETHLEHEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/DISTRICT 14
BETHLEHEM FIREHOUSE

BETHLEHEM SQUARE

BETHLEHEM TOWN HALL AND LIBRARY
BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

BIRCH GROVES ASSOCIATION, INC

BIRGE PARK COMMONS

BLACKBERRY RIVER INN

BOA PLAZA

BOBBY FRITZS SNACK BAR LLC
BOOTH FREE SCHOOL

BOTSFORD DRIVE IN

BRANCHVILLE SCHOOL

BRASS HORSE CAFE & MOTEL

BREEZY KNOLL ASSOCIATION

BRIDGEWATER COMMONS CONDOMINIUMS
BRIDGEWATER CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
BRIDGEWATER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRIDGEWATER PLAZA CONVENIENCE STORE
BRIDGEWATER VILLAGE STORE

BRISTOL WATER DEPARTMENT

BROOKFIELD (E&A, LLC) - SHOPRITE PLAZA
BROOKFIELD COMMERCE - 91 COMMERCE DRIVE
BROOKFIELD COMMONS

BROOKFIELD ELDERLY HOUSING
BROOKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

BROOKFIELD HILLS CONDOMINIUM UNIT OWNERS
BROOKFIELD LANES

BROOKFIELD LIBRARY

BROOKFIELD OFFICE PARK ASSOCIATION
BROOKFIELD PROFESSIONAL BLDG
BROOKFIELD REGIONAL YMCA

BROOKVIEW WATER COMPANY
BROOKWOODS II

BROWN TUFTS MONTESSORI LLC
BRUNSWICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUCKS ROCK CAMP

BUDDHA ARIYAMETT ARAM TEMPLE

BULLS BRIDGE COUNTRY STORE

BULLS BRIDGE GOLF CLUB

BULLS BRIDGE INN

BURLINGTON ACADEMY

BURLINGTON HIGHWAY DEPT (GARAGE)



CT0200084
CT0200094
CT0160102
CT1430114
CT1430104
CT0970534
CT0340144
CT1179144
CT0550304
CT0740074
CT0210014
CT0290024
CT0290103
CT0290113
CT1530024
CT1110024
CT1110314
CT1110034
CT0310064
CT0310254
CT0920044
CT0920054
CT0920084
CT0920064
CT0920074
CT0570054
CT0579154
CT0870062
CT0920294
CT0920284
CT0920094
CT0210011
CT0960251
CT0960151
CT0180794
CT0180204
CT0910034
CT0910591
CT0189483
CT0180181
CT0347021
CT0180061
CT0960211
CT0960091
CT0960104
CT1615154
CT0341263
CT0340141

BURLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY
BURLINGTON TOWN HALL

BURNHAM SCHOOL

BURR POND S.P./HEADQUARTERS

BURR POND S.P./TOILET BUILDING WELL
BURRITO SHACK

BUSINESS AIRCRAFT CENTER, INC.

CALVARY INDEPENDENT BAPTIST CHURCH
CAMP COCHIPIANEE

CAMP HOPE

CAMP ISABELLA FREEDMAN

CAMP JEWELL-HIDEAWAY

CAMP JEWELL-SENIOR

CAMP JEWELL-SUNRISE

CAMP MATAUCHA

CAMP MATTATUCK - WELL #3

CAMP MATTATUCK- LEEVER LODGE

CAMP MATTATUCK- WELL #1 AND #2 SYSTEM
CAMP MOHAWK (MAIN SYSTEM)

CAMP MOHAWK (NURSE & WINTER HOUSE)
CAMP SEQUASSEN (FRIENDSHIP - WELL #3)
CAMP SEQUASSEN (LOOMIS - WELL #2)
CAMP SEQUASSEN (NORTH-WELL #5)
CAMP SEQUASSEN (RANGER - WELL #1)
CAMP SEQUASSEN (SOUTH - WELL #4)
CAMP SIMMONS - WELL #1

CAMP SIMMONS - WELL #2

CAMP WASHINGTON, INC.

CAMP WORKCOEMAN - BAILEY

CAMP WORKCOEMAN - CAMPSITE

CAMP WORKCOEMAN - DINING HALL
CANAAN WATER DEPT

CANDLE HILL MHP (NORTH)

CANDLE HILL MHP (SOUTH)

CANDLEWOOD EAST BEACH CLUB/MARINA
CANDLEWOOD INN

CANDLEWOOD ISLE CLUB HOUSE
CANDLEWOOD KNOLLS WATER AUTHORITY
CANDLEWOOD LAKE SHOPPING PLAZA
CANDLEWOOD ORCHARDS PROPERTY OWNERS CORP
CANDLEWOOD PARK INC

CANDLEWOOD SHORES TAX DISTRICT
CANDLEWOOD SPRINGS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN
CANDLEWOOD TRAILS ASSOCIATION, INC.
CANDLEWOOD VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB
CANNONDALE RAILROAD STATION

CEDAR GABLES PRESCHOOL L.L.C.

CEDAR TERRACE PROP OWNERS ASSN



CT0180121
CT0970512
CT0181132
CT1221031
CT0259053
CT1610202
CT1661473
CT1350014
CT0176021
CT0170074
CT0460024
CT1170152
CT1080112
CT0100114
CT1200014
CT0970044
CT1301124
CT0180834
CT1500024
CT0341294
CT1355013
CT0550054
CT1300014
CT0979424
CT0550354
CT1301144
CT0250064
CT0100284
CT1400104
CT0960071
CT0688104
CT1270204
CT1570102
CT0290143
CT0290054
CT0290133
CT0290044
CT0180854
CT1080084
CT1249043
CT0979384
CT0460054
CT0460044
CT0915053
CT1620214
CT0315013
CT0310052
CT0310084

CEDARBROOK OWNERS, INC.

CEDARHURST ASSOCIATION

CENTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHATFIELD HILL ASSN., INC.

CHESHIRE UNITED METHODIST
CHILDRENS DAY SCHOOL OF WILTON
CHILDRENS VILLAGE - BOUNDLINE

CHIMNEY CORNERS SHOPPING CENTER
CHIPPANYDALE ASSOCIATION

CHIPPENS HILL MEDICAL CENTER

CHRIST CHURCH

CHRIST CHURCH PARISH

CHRIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH

CHRIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH

CHRIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH

CHRIST THE KING LUTHERAN CHURCH

CHRIST THE SAVIOR ORTHODOX CHURCH
CHRISTIAN LIFE ACADEMY

CHUCK WAGON RESTAURANT

CHUCKS STEAK HOUSE

CHURCH OF CHRIST THE HEALER

CHURCH OF CHRIST/THE CHILDRENS PLACE
CHURCH OF EPITHANY

CHURCH OF LATTER DAY SAINTS, DNBRY/NWTN
CHURCH OF LATTER DAY SAINTS, GOSHEN
CHURCH OF LATTER DAY SAINTS, SOUTHBURY
CHURCH OF THE EPIPHANY
CHURCH OF THE NATIVITY

CITY LIMITS

CLC OWNERS CORPORATION

CLUB GETAWAY

CLUB RIVER OAKS

COBBS MILL INN

COLEBROOK CHILDCARE LLC

COLEBROOK CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
COLEBROOK CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL
COLEBROOK TOWN HALL COMPLEX
COLONIAL SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER
COLONIAL TAVERN RESTAURANT

COMCAST OF CT/GA/MA/NH/NY/NC/VA/VT, LLC
CONGREGATION ADATH ISRAEL-115HUNTINGTOWN
CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH OF EASTON
CONNECTICUT GOLF CLUB

CONSOLIDATED & MEETING HOUSE HILL SCHOOL
COPLEX SPORTS DOMAIN

CORNWALL CHILD CENTER, INC.

CORNWALL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL
CORNWALL INN



CT0180264
CT0900123
CT0900014
CT0189763
CT0189493
CT1662051
CT0740094
CT0740574
CT0740624
CT0850104
CT1530074
CT0251021
CT1150074
CT1620074
CT0880011
CT1110011
CT1400011
CT1080394
CT1430234
CT0250233
CT0970372
CT0340304
CT1680044
CT0340051
CT0200154
CT1501013
CT0970094
CT1500321
CT0970114
CT1350024
CT0660084
CT1435073
CT0850054
CT0915221
CT0859054
CT0570084
CT0570074
CT1400054
CT1686093
CT0870054
CT0460154
CT0460084
CT1059193
CT0740614
CT0870024
CT0550084
CT0210013
CT0340424

COSMOS ENTERPRISES

COUNTRY CLUB OF NEW CANAAN (HALFWAY))
COUNTRY CLUB OF NEW CANAAN (MAIN WELL)
COUNTRY KIDS CLUB

COUNTRY KIDS PLAY FARM

COUNTRYSIDE APARTMENTS

COZY HILLS CAMPGROUND - WELL 1

COZY HILLS CAMPGROUND - WELL 2

COZY HILLS CAMPGROUND - WELL 3

CRESCENT VILLAGE

CRESTBROOK PARK PRO-SHOP/MAINTENANCE
CRESTVIEW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION
CROSSPOINTE SOUTH

CRYSTAL PEAK

CTWC - NAUGATUCK REGION-CENTRAL SYSTEM
CTWC - NAUGATUCK REG-TERRYVILLE SYSTEM
CTWC - NAUGATUCK REG-THOMASTON SYSTEM
CUCINA RUSTICA RISTORANTE, INC.
CUMBERLAND FARMS #4590

CURTIS HOMESTEAD VILLAGE

CURTIS PACKAGING

DAIRY & ENERGY STOP

DAIRY DELITE & JOHNS CAFE

DANBURY WATER DEPT-RIDGEVIEW GARDENS
DEEP BURLINGTON FISH HATCHERY

DEVEREUX GLENHOLME SCHOOL - MAIN CAMPUS
DICKINSON MEMORIAL PARK

DODGE FARM

DODGINGTON MARKET

DOROTHY HEROY RECREATION COMPLEX

DR. DAVID L. FRENCH

DR. PATEL'S DENTAL CENTER

DUCHESS OF MONROE

DUNHAM POND WATER COMPANY

DUNKIN DONUTS

E.T. SETON BOY SCOUT CAMP - DORMS

E.T. SETON BOY SCOUT CAMP - MAIN BLDG
EAGLE ROCK CONG. CHURCH

EARLY LEARNING CENTER OF WOODBURY
EAST MORRIS XTRA MART/CITGO GAS STATION
EASTON RACQUET CLUB

EASTON VILLAGE STORE

EASTPORT - WEST 2

EBNER CAMPS, INC (CAMP CHINQUEKA)

EBNER CAMPS, INC. (AWOSTING)

EDMUND D. STRANG SCOUT RESERVATION
EDWARD R. HAMILTON BOOKSELLER

ELANS OF CONNECTICUT



CT0878021
CT1430974
CT0180914
CT0090114
CT1570032
CT1170014
CT0975073
CT0180624
CT0970021
CT0575023
CT0660424
CT0915043
CT1660094
CT0201011
CT1180412
CT0340444
CT0189093
CT0740301
CT0910554
CT0910104
CT0180334
CT0100014
CT1179123
CT1610062
CT0579043
CT1110114
CT1301113
CT0180514
CT0920072
CT1669114
CT0660104
CT1610034
CT0180344
CT0051011
CT0055071
CT0970174
CT1661282
CT0570214
CT0570034
CT1500244
CT0660341
CT1110022
CT1110234
CT0960224
CT0969374
CT0170094
CT1170062
CT0870114

ELDRIDGE ELDERLY HOUSING

ELKS POND

ELMBROOK PLAZA

ELMWOOD COURT LLC

EMMANUEL EPISCOPAL CHURCH

ETHAN ALLEN CONDOS, LLC

EVERSOURCE - NEWTOWN AREA WORK CENTER
EXTRA SPACE STORAGE

FAIRFIELD HILLS

FAIRVIEW COUNTRY CLUB

FAIRVIEW FARMS GOLF COURSE & RESTAURANT
FAIRWOOD PROFESSIONAL BUILDING
FARMINGBURY GOLF COURSE

FARMINGTON LINE WEST CONDOMINIUMS
FARMINGVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FEDERAL ROAD SUNOCO

FELCHRIS - 61 COMMERCE DRIVE

FERNWOOD REST HOME

FIELDSTONE COMMONS

FIELDSTONE PLAZA

FIRESTONE TIRES

FIRST CHURCH OF BETHLEHEM

FIRST CHURCH OF CHRIST, CONGREGATIONAL
FIRST CHURCH OF CHRISTIAN SCIENCE

FIRST CHURCH OF ROUND HILL

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH OF PLYMOUTH
FIRST STEPS DAY CARE & LEARNING CENTER
FIVE GUYS FAMOUS BURGERS

FOOTHILLS SHOPPING PLAZA

FOR GARLIC & HERBS RESTAURANT
FOUNDERS CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
FOUR SEASONS RACQUET CLUB

FOX HILL INN

FOXRIDGE APARTMENTS-WELL 1

FOXRIDGE APARTMENTS-WELL 2
FRIENDLY SERVICE STATION (CITGO)

FRISBIE SCHOOL

G. E. HARRIS GOLF COURSE (CONCESSION)

G. E. HARRIS GOLF COURSE (MAINTENANCE)
G.W. TAVERN

GARDEN LANE APARTMENTS

GENTILE CAMPGROUND - TENNIS WELL
GENTILE'S CAMPGROUND - ALS WELL
GEORGE WASHINGTON COMMONS

GEORGE WASHINGTON PLAZA

GEORGES TERRYVILLE MARKET
GEORGETOWN BUSINESS CONDO ASSOCIATION
GIOVANNIS MORRIS PIZZA & RESTAURANT



CT1080044
CT1579184
CT1570024
CT0910014
CT0915254
CT0170084
CT1430164
CT0180374
CT0181124
CT0740144
CT0550072
CT0550094
CT0970194
CT1301103
CT1249033
CT0180384
CT1620104
CT0570062
CT0570363
CT0570244
CT1620034
CT0460074
CT1500051
CT1150031
CT1660114
CT0960234
CT0650102
CT1269084
CT0570224
CT0660204
CT0970204
CT0979414
CT0340151
CT0975033
CT0180404
CT0550194
CT1680061
CT0915103
CT1300021
CT0180101
CT1350084
CT0579123
CT0680064
CT0810114
CT1150054
CT0970224
CT1300054
CT0099284

GIRL SCOUTS OF CT - CAMP ANSEOX

GIRL SCOUTS OF CT - CAMP ASPETUCK LODGE
GIRL SCOUTS OF CT - CAMP ASPETUCK MAIN
GIRL SCOUTS OF CT - CAMP CANDLEWOOD
GIRL SCOUTS OF CT - CAMP CANDLEWOOD - LH
GIRL SCOUTS OF CT - CAMP CARLSON

GIRL SCOUTS OF CT - CAMP MARIA PRATT
GOLDEN LEAF CHINESE RESTAURANT

GOLF QUEST - BROOKFIELD

GOOSEBORO DRIVE-IN

GOSHEN CENTER SCHOOL/TOWN BLDGS
GOSHEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

GRACE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

GREAT EXPECTATIONS DAY CARE & ANNEX
GREAT HILL UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
GREEN TREE TOYOTA

GREEN WOODS COUNTRY CLUB

GREENWICH AMERICAN CENTER

GREENWICH REFORM SYNAGOGUE
GREENWICH SKATING CLUB

GREENWOOD TRAILS

GREISER GENERAL STORE

GUNNERY SCHOOL

HARMONY ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK
HAROLDS COUNTRY STORE
HARRYBROOKE PARK

HARTLAND ELEM SCH & TOWN BLDGS
HARVEST KITCHEN PANTRY-JONES FAMILY FARM
HARVEST TIME ASSEMBLY OF GOD
HARWINTON ROD & GUN

HAWLEYVILLE DELI

HAWLEYVILLE DEVELOPMENT, LLC.
HAWTHORNE TERRACE ASSOC

HEAD O MEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HEARTH RESTAURANT

HEMLOCK HILL COOPERATIVE CAMP RESORT INC
HERITAGE HILL CONDOMINIUM ASSN, INC
HERITAGE PLAZA

HERITAGE WATER COMPANY

HICKORY HILLS

HIGH RIDGE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
HIGH TOWER TRADING LLC

HIGH WATCH FARM

HIGHFIELD, INC.

HIGHLAND GREENS (GOLFCOURSE CLUBHOUSE)
HILARIOS VARIETY STORE (CITGO)

HINE BROS INC.

HIS VINEYARD, INC.



CT0180414
CT1150184
CT1150194
CT1150064
CT1686101
CT1270074
CT0810124
CT0810304
CT1250024
CT1250054
CT0210012
CT0979333
CT0970462
CT0181122
CT1269083
CT0880031
CT0660294
CT0180131
CT1260044
CT0911061
CT1220164
CT1085044
CT0870132
CT0960244
CT1110094
CT1170332
CT1500052
CT1170342
CT1159054
CT1539023
CT0680074
CT0688024
CT0680094
CT0960254
CT0681061
CT0680021
CT0688103
CT0680114
CT0340614
CT1300064
CT1300074
CT0345023
CT0099233
CT0970234
CT0910081
CT0370014
CT1660084
CT0311021

HI-WAY MARKET

HOLIDAY HILL DAY CAMP, LLC (KITCHEN)
HOLIDAY HILL DAY CAMP, LLC (POOL)
HOLIDAY HILL DAY CAMP, LLC (U&L WELLS)
HOLLY HOUSE APARTMENTS

HOLY TRINITY CHURCH

HOP BROOK LAKE REC AREA (FIRST CS)

HOP BROOK LAKE REC AREA (WEST LAWN CS)
HOUSATONIC MEADOWS/MAIN SYSTEM
HOUSATONIC MEADOWS/RIVERSIDE
HOUSATONIC VALLEY REGIONALH S
HOUSATONIC VALLEY WALDORF SCHOOL - WHITE
HOUSATONIC VALLEY WALDORF SCHOOL ECC-RED
HUCKLEBERRY HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HUNTINGTON CHAPEL

IDLEVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY

INDIAN FIELDS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
INDIAN WELL S.P./SOUTH WELL

INTERLAKEN WATER COMPANY

ISOLA BELLA YOUTH CAMP

JACKSON COVE

JAMES MORRIS SCHOOL

JEHOVAHS WITNESSES

JEHOVAHS WITNESSES

JOEL BARLOW REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN DORR NATURE LAB

JOHN READ MIDDLE SCHOOL

JVP BUILDING

KANGAROO KORNER CHILDCARE CENTER
KENMONT & KENWOOD CAMPS

KENT FALLS BREWING COMPANY

KENT FALLS STATE PARK

KENT RD SHOPPING CENTER

KENT SCHOOL (MAINTENANCE WELL)

KENT SCHOOL CORP (VALLEY CAMPUS)
KENT SCHOOL DAY CARE

KENT SCHOOL HOCKEY RINK

KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN OF DANBURY, INC.
KETTLETOWN S.P./BEACH WELL
KETTLETOWN S.P./CAMPGROUND WELL
KINDER CARE LEARNING CENTER
KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER INC.

KINGS RESTAURANT

KNOLLCREST TAX DISTRICT

KRAUSZERS

KRYSTAL GARDENS

KUGEMAN VILLAGE



CT0209123
CT1660011
CT0180231
CT0810144
CT1500274
CT0680124
CT0680134
CT0680144
CT0340171
CT1180634
CT0850084
CT1350054
CT1430214
CT1179113
CT0189563
CT0180464
CT0960171
CT1220007
CT0460134
CT0960051
CT0745103
CT0920041
CT0340092
CT0050044
CT0050082
CT1000094
CT1350064
CT0970244
CT0740224
CT0960274
CT0680174
CT0680164
CT1350034
CT1660494
CT0055013
CT0055063
CT1270094
CT0810284
CT1500224
CT1180204
CT0971011
CT1150164
CT1500182
CT1501143
CT0180694
CT0050234
CT0050244
CT0050122

LAKE GARDA SCHOOL

LAKE HILLS VILLAGE CONDOMINIUMS
LAKE LILLINONAH SHORES CONDOS

LAKE QUASSAPAUG OUTING CLUB

LAKE WARAMAUG COUNTRY CLUB

LAKE WARRAMAUG/CAMPGROUND WELL
LAKE WARRAMAUG/DAY USE WELL

LAKE WARRAMAUG/SHOP WELL

LAKE WAUBEEKA ASSOCIATION

LAKE WINDWING

LAKE ZOAR DRIVE IN

LAKESIDE DINER & MALL

LAKESIDE MOTEL

LANDMARK ACADEMY

LANDMARK OFFICE CONDO ASSOCIATION
LAUREL HILL COMPLEX

LILLINONAH PARK ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSN
LIME ROCK PARK, LLC

LION HILL FARM

LITCHFIELD HILL CONDOS

LITCHFIELD MONTESSORI SCHOOL

LITTLE BROOK RD PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN
LITTLE RASCALS NURSERY SCHOOL

LOG HOUSE RESTAURANT INC

LOMBARD FORD

LONE OAK CAMPGROUND

LONG RIDGE SWIM & TENNIS CLUB
LORENZOS RESTAURANT

LOURDES OF LITCHFIELD(UPPER&LOWER)
LYNN DEMING PARK

MACEDONIA BROOK S.P./ MAINTENANCE
MACEDONIA BROOK S.P./CAMP SITE #30
MADONIA RESTAURANT

MAHANS LAKEVIEW FINE CATERING LLC
MALLORY BROOK PLAZA - WELL #1
MALLORY BROOK PLAZA - WELL #2
MALLORY TOWN HALL

MAPLES RESTAURANT

MARBLEDALE 151 CORP

MARTIN PARK

MASONICARE OF NEWTOWN
MATTATUCK V.F.W. POST 8075
MAYFLOWER INN

MAYFLOWER SPA

MCMULLIN MANUFACTURING CORPORATION
MDC - LAKE MCDONOUGH - EAST BEACH
MDC - LAKE MCDONOUGH-PATROL HEADQUARTERS
MDC - SUPPLY DIVISION HEADQUARTERS



CT0970071
CT0090144
CT0090124
CT1610094
CT1400112
CT0090034
CT0815051
CT0819013
CT0810054
CT0810034
CT0810204
CT1300034
CT0970464
CT0250054
CT0310244
CT0550314
CT0310144
CT0850094
CT0850174
CT0859094
CT0870164
CT0878034
CT1500264
CT1490084
CT0090344
CT0099143
CT1000124
CT1000233
CT1180442
CT1250124
CT0570014
CT0890011
CT0090044
CT0910532
CT0910304
CT0915234
CT0910314
CT0910502
CT0920011
CT0960262
CT0960594
CT1170104
CT1500011
CT0180534
CT0181184
CT0550234
CT1680112
CT1570042

MEADOWBROOK TERRACE MOBILE HOME PARK
MECKAUER PARK

MEETING HOUSE PUB

MERWIN MEADOWS TOWN PARK
METALLON INC

MICHAEL'S AT THE GROVE

MIDDLEBURY COMMONS

MIDDLEBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MIDDLEBURY HAMLET

MIDDLEBURY MOBIL

MIDDLEBURY RECREATION PARK
MIRANDAS PIZZA & RESTAURANT
MISTYVALE DELI

MIXVILLE PARK

MOHAWK MOUNTAIN (PINE LODGE SYSTEM)
MOHAWK MOUNTAIN S.F./HANDPUMP
MOHAWK MTN. SKI AREA - MAIN LODGE
MONROE AMOCO (G & M AUTO)

MONROE FOOD MART

MONROE LITTLE LEAGUE BEARDSLEY FIELDS
MORRIS COMMUNITY HALL AND LIBRARY
MORRIS FIELD AND COMMUNITY PAVILION
MOUNT TOM STATE PARK

MOUNTAIN LAKE BIBLE CAMP

MOUNTAIN LAUREL PLAZA, WELL 1
MOUNTAIN LAUREL PLAZA, WELL 2
MOUNTAIN SIDE LODGE

MOUNTAINSIDE TREATMENT CENTER

MY NURSERY SCHOOL

NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY

NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY (MAIN BUILDING)
NEW BRITAIN WATER DEPARTMENT

NEW COLONY DINER #5

NEW FAIRFIELD HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL
NEW FAIRFIELD MOBIL SNACK SHOP

NEW FAIRFIELD SCHOOLS CONCESSION STAND
NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN PARK

NEW FAIRFIELD WPCA

NEW HARTFORD WATER DEPARTMENT
NEW MILFORD MEDICAL BLDG.

NEW MILFORD TOWN GARAGE

NEW POND FARM EDUCATION CENTER
NEW PRESTON WATER CO

NEWBURY CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
NEWBURY INN

NODINES SMOKEHOUSE
NONNEWAUG HIGH SCHOOL

NORFIELD CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH



CT1000044
CT0960354
CT0570132
CT0100011
CT0740284
CT1400124
CT1400234
CT0745134
CT0960042
CT1680144
CT1680154
CT1030011
CT1661172
CT1300071
CT0960191
CT0090104
CT0050064
CT1680074
CT0460104
CT1080154
CT0340824
CT0960394
CT0170144
CT0850102
CT1080184
CT0100184
CT0181194
CT0341244
CT0570212
CT0740344
CT0170154
CT0050104
CT1660234
CT0189873
CT0189973
CT0189983
CT0210091
CT1660194
CT0550024
CT0050114
CT1085033
CT0050134
CT1110274
CT0870254
CT1080204
CT0099243
CT0189513
CT1150104

NORTH CANAAN CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
NORTH COUNTRY INN & RESTAURANT

NORTH GREENWICH CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
NORTH PURCHASE ELDERLY HOUSING
NORTHFIELD BIBLE CHURCH
NORTHFIELD BRK LAKE REC AREA (BEACH CS)
NORTHFIELD BRK LAKE REC AREA (UPPER CS)
NORTHLAND PROPERTIES, LLC

NORTHVILLE MARKET, INC.

NORTHWOOD LLC SYSTEM 1

NORTHWOOD LLC SYSTEM 2

NORWALK FIRST TAXING DISTRICT

NUCAP

OAKDALE MANOR WATER ASSOCIATION

OLD FARMS CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC
OLD HEIDELBERG RESTAURANT

OLD RIVERTON INN

OLD TOLL GATE INN

OLDE BLUE BIRD INN

OLDE SAWMILL SNACK BAR

ONDINE RESTAURANT

ORATORY OF THE LITTLE WAY

ORCHARD HOUSE-INDIAN ROCK NATURE PRESERV
OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY CHAPEL

OXFORD UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST CONGREG.
PAINTED PONY RESTUARANT

PANCHOS & GRINGOS MEXICAN RESTAURANT
PAPPADELLA'S RESTAURANT

PARKWAY SCHOOL

PEACHES N CREAM

PEBBLE HOUSE-INDIAN ROCK NATURE PRESERVE
PEOPLES S.F./MAIN PICNIC AREA

PETERSON PARK

PHARMCO PRODUCTS

PHOTRONICS, INC. BUILDING 1

PHOTRONICS, INC. BUILDING 2

PINE GROVE ASSOCIATION,INC.

PLAZA AT 382-390 WOLCOTT ROAD- BACK WELL
PLAZA AT 61 SHARON TURNPIKE

PLEASANT VALLEY DRIVE-IN

PLEASANT VALLEY SHOPPING PLAZA

PLEASANT VALLEY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
PLYMOUTH VILLAGE

POPEYS ICE CREAM SHOPPE/RIPE TOMATO
POSYPANKO PARK

PRECIOUS MOMENTS

PRINCE OF PEACE LUTHERAN CHURCH
PROSPECT LITTLE LEAGUE STAND



CT1170344
CT1170384
CT1080214
CT0810214
CT1680041
CT0810224
CT0810234
CT0310174
CT0960284
CT1170374
CT1170174
CT1170352
CT1170122
CT1170194
CT1170204
CT0930011
CT0180634
CT0340894
CT1189033
CT1180254
CT1180322
CT1180644
CT1180264
CT1180382
CT1180284
CT1180594
CT1660564
CT0050144
CT0970384
CT1350042
CT1660214
CT0050011
CT0979113
CT0969263
CT0960424
CT1615083
CT0570142
CT0570234
CT0859064
CT1200024
CT1200062
CT1350094
CT1501111
CT0189964
CT0181102
CT0740354
CT1220061
CT1221053

PUTNAM MEMORIAL S.P./YOUTH GROUP WELL
PUTNAM MEMORIAL S.P.-PAVILION SYSTEM
QUAKER FARMS VOL. FIRE DEPT.
QUASSAPAUG SAILING CENTER, INC.
QUASSUK HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM ASSN
QUASSY AMUSEMENT PARK

QUASSY FIELD

RAILROAD SQUARE PLAZA (NE CATERING)
RED CARPET MOTEL

REDDING COMMUNITY CENTER

REDDING COUNTRY CLUB

REDDING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REDDING MEDITATION SOCIETY

REDDING RIDGE MARKET
REDDING ROAD HOUSE

REGIONAL WATER AUTHORITY

RG 49 FEDERAL ROAD, LLC
RICHTER PARK GOLF COURSE

RIDGEBURY CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
RIDGEFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH

RIDGEFIELD EUROPEAN MOTORS
RIDGEFIELD GOLF COURSE(PRO SHOP & REST.)
RIDGEFIELD GOLF COURSE(PUBLIC FOUNTAIN)
RIDGEFIELD HIGH AND MIDDLE SCHOOL
RIDGEFIELD ICE CREAM SHOP

RIDGEFIELD PROPERTIES

RIETDYKE SENIOR CENTER

RIVERTON GENERAL STORE

ROCK RIDGE COUNTRY CLUB
ROCKRIMMON COUNTRY CLUB

ROCKSTAR LOUNGE

ROCKTREE APARTMENTS

ROCKY GLEN MILL

ROCKY RIVER BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL CTR
ROCKY RIVER MOTEL
ROLLING HILLS COUNTRY CLUB

ROUND HILL COMMUNITY CHURCH

ROUND HILL STORE/SERVICE STATION
ROUTE 34 PLAZA - MONROE

ROXBURY CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
ROXBURY MARKET PROPERTIES, LLC
ROXBURY SWIM & TENNIS CLUB
RUMSEY HALL SCHOOL

SAINT JOSEPH CHURCH

SAINT JOSEPH SCHOOL

SAINT PAULS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
SALISBURY SCHOOL
SALISBURY SCHOOL - BOAT HOUSE



CT0810244
CT0970404
CT1150124
CT0200264
CT1249021
CT0347031
CT1250021
CT0181222
CT0181134
CT1500102
CT1270132
CT1270124
CT1270214
CT1270224
CT1270134
CT1250094
CT1250084
CT0189013
CT0920124
CT0680194
CT0340231
CT1699061
CT1300164
CT1300174
CT0680082
CT1300011
CT1300204
CT1300284
CT1301133
CT1300384
CT0099063
CT0910374
CT0910394
CT1180364
CT1350182
CT1180374
CT0900143
CT0900072
CT0900133
CT0189793
CT1170254
CT0570272
CT1500164
CT0570134
CT0460164
CT0910414
CT1570074
CT0970444

SANDY BEACH SWIM CLUB

SANDY HOOK DINER

SENOR PANCHOS

SESSIONS WOODS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AREA
SEYMOUR LAND TRUST-BLDG& ATHLETIC FIELD
SHADY ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK
SHARON RIDGE APARTMENTS

SHELL FACILITY

SHELL STATION - 138 FEDERAL RD

SHEPAUG MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

SHERMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SHERMAN GREEN MARKETPLACE - WELL #1
SHERMAN GREEN MARKETPLACE- WELL #2
SHERMAN PARK & BEACH PAVILION

SHERMAN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
SILVER LAKE CONFERENCE CENTER - WELL #1
SILVER LAKE CONFERENCE CENTER - WELL #2
SILVERMINE ROAD WATER SYSTEM

SKI SUNDOWN, INC.

SLOANE STANLEY MUSEUM

SNUG HARBOR DEVELOPMENT CORP

SOLAIR RECREATIONAL LEAGUE - LOWER RIDGE
SOUTH BRITAIN CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
SOUTH BRITAIN COUNTRY STORE
SOUTH KENT SCHOOL

SOUTHBURY TRAINING SCHOOL

SOUTHFORD CENTER

SOUTHFORD CORNER, LLC
SOUTHFORD RETAIL CENTER

SPLASH CAR WASH
SPORTSPLEX (STONY HILL ATHLETIC CLUB)
SQUANTZ POND S.P./CANDLEWOOD LAKE
SQUANTZ POND S.P./MAIN WELL

ST ELIZABETH SETON CHURCH

ST FRANCIS CHURCH - CANAAN RIDGE SCHOOL
ST IGNATIUS RETREAT HOUSE

ST LUKES FOUNDATION - ART BUILDING

ST LUKES SCHOOL

ST LUKES SCHOOL ATHLETIC CENTER

ST MARGUERITE BOURGEOQOYS CHURCH

ST PATRICKS CHURCH

ST. AGNES CHURCH

ST. ANDREWS CHURCH & SWEET HARMONIES CO
ST. BARNABAS CHURCH

ST. DIMITRIE ROMANIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH
ST. EDWARD RC CHURCH

ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI R.C. CHURCH

ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH



CT1660264
CT0160064
CT0570144
CT0180644
CT1660274
CT0550254
CT0570154
CT0570164
CT0570254
CT1080254
CT0050062
CT1189514
CT0090274
CT0180251
CT0740414
CT0341034
CT0341044
CT1300224
CT0979354
CT0100224
CT0960031
CT0969223
CT0090354
CT1530064
CT0250034
CT0570262
CT0050184
CT1350013
CT0570184
CT0341064
CT1440021
CT1179134
CT1030074
CT0960524
CT0960014
CT1150114
CT0189944
CT0209314
CT1180274
CT1615113
CT1610214
CT1610144
CT0740424
CT0680031
CT1240094
CT1495024
CT0850204
CT1490174

ST. MARIA GORETTI CATHOLIC CHURCH
ST. MARKS EPISCOPAL CHURCH

ST. PAULS CHURCH

ST. PAULS CHURCH

ST. PIUS X CHURCH

ST. THOMAS OF VILLANOVA CHURCH
ST. TIMOTHY CHAPEL

STANWICH CLUB

STANWICH CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
STAR FOOD MART - GLOBAL GAS STATION
STERLING ENGINEERING CORP.
STONEHENGE RESTAURANT AND INN
STONY HILL PLAZA/MARKET

STONY HILL VILLAGE
STONYBROOK GOLF CLUB

SUBWAY

SUBWAY (MILL PLAIN ROAD)

SUBWAY OF SOUTHBURY CT

SUGAR HILL, LLC

SUNNY RIDGE SUPERMARKET

SUNNY VALLEY TAX DISTRICT

SUNNY VIEW CHILDCARE & SCHOOL
SUNOCO, PUTNAM PARK ROAD
SUNSET GRILLE

SUNSHINE PROPERTIES OF CHESHIRE, LLC
SUTTON LAND, LLC

SWEET PEAS RESTAURANT

SYWAL CORPORATION

TAMARACK COUNTRY CLUB
TAORMINA RESTAURANT

TASHUA VILLAGE ASSOCIATION, INC.
TEMPLE B'NAI CHAIM

TEMPLE SHALOM

TEMPLE SHOLOM

THAI CHARM RESTAURANT

THE BIG DIPPER

THE DIVE SHOP AQUATIC CENTER

THE FROZEN GNOME

THE GOLF PERFORMANCE CENTER, INC
THE GRUMMAN HILL MONTESSORI ASSOCIATION
THE LAKE CLUB - PADDLE HUT (WELL 2)
THE LAKE CLUB, INC

THE MAIN COURSE RESTAURANT

THE MARVELWOOD SCHOOL

THE MEETING PLACE RESTAURANT
THE ROOSTER TAIL INN AND TAVERN
THE SMITHY RESTAURANT

THE WASHINGTON CLUB



CT0859053
CT0105023
CT1570112
CT1570084
CT0189323
CT1610224
CT1610174
CT0100234
CT1400184
CT1400204
CT0740444
CT0740464
CT1170274
CT1430024
CT0550274
CT1435094
CT1435104
CT0745093
CT1686091
CT1680021
CT0180164
CT0210023
CT0920104
CT0189313
CT0970484
CT0341124
CT0920144
CT1220154
CT1250104
CT0960604
CT1220134
CT1661262
CT0189823
CT1435053
CT1180342
CT1030183
CT1430854
CT0340013
CT0969394
CT0550284
CT0180724
CT1539024
CT0550321
CT0050074
CT0050254
CT0810294
CT0979403
CT0051031

THE WATERVIEW

THE WELLSPRING FOUNDATION, INC.

THE WESTON FIELD CLUB - WELL #1

THE WESTON FIELD CLUB - WELL #2

THE WHITE HOUSE

THE WILTON PLAYSHOP

THE WILTON RIDING CLUB, INC

THEOS PIZZA

THOMASTON DAM VISTA PICNIC AREA
THOMASTON LANES INC.

TOLL GATE HILL INN & RESTAURANT
TOPSMEAD STATE PARK/CHASE HOUSE
TOPSTONE TOWN PARK

TORRINGTON ADVENT CHRISTIAN CHURCH
TORRINGTON COUNTRY CLUB
TORRINGTON PIZZA PALACE

TORRINGTON TOYOTA DEALERSHIP
TOUCHSTONE N.A.F.I.

TOWN IN COUNTRY CONDOMINIUMS - LOWER SYS
TOWN IN COUNTRY CONDOMINIUMS - UPPER SYS
TOWN OF BROOKFIELD - CADIGAN PARK
TOWN OF CANAAN

TOWN OF NEW HARTFORD - BROWN'S CORNER
TOYOTOMI AMERICA INC

TREADWELL TOWN PARK

TRIANGLES CAFE

TRINITA

TRINITY EPISCOPAL CHURCH

TRINITY GLEN-MCCA

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH

TWIN LAKES BEACH CLUB

TYRRELL SCHOOL

U. S. POST OFFICE - BROOKFIELD

UCONN - TORRINGTON CAMPUS

ULLMAN DEVICES (MAIN BUILDING)
UNITED CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
UNITED CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH-TORRINGFORD
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH OF DANBURY
UPPER CRUST RESTAURANT

VALLEY IN THE PINES CAMPGROUND, LLC
VALLEY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

VFW POST 5157

VILLAGE MARKET PLACE

VILLAGE OF BOULDER RIDGE- WELL #1
VILLAGE OF BOULDER RIDGE- WELL #2
VILLAGE SQUARE

VODAFONE US INC.

WALLENS HILL APARTMENTS



CT0310054
CT1490024
CT1490102
CT1500184
CT1500343
CT1500312
CT1530011
CT1615184
CT0105053
CT0180614
CT0920154
CT0920281
CT0819061
CT0745124
CT1570064
CT1570132
CT1570152
CT1570011
CT0810011
CT0181112
CT0180161
CT0570202
CT0870344
CT1500074
CT0740504
CT0740514
CT1150144
CT0050224
CT0341144
CT1e615164
CT0341164
CT0878023
CT0878024
CT0740524
CT0170214
CT1660594
CT1660304
CT1660324
CT1660262
CT1660374
CT1660314
CT1660384
CT1669043
CT1660394
CT1669144
CT1660404
CT1660544
CT1680051

WANDERING MOOSE CAFE & CATERING CO
WARREN CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WASHINGTON GOLF CLUB

WASHINGTON MONTESSORI SCHOOL
WASHINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL
WATERTOWN FIRE DISTRICT

WEIR FARM NATIONAL HISTORIC SITE
WELLSPRING FOUNDATION - SHILOAH
WENDYS RESTAURANT

WEST HILL BEACH CLUB, INC.

WEST HILL LAKE WATER ASSOC.

WEST SHORE OWNERS ASSOCIATION

WEST SHORE SEAFOQOD LLC

WESTON RACQUET CLUB

WESTON SCHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL BUILDINGS
WESTON SHOPPING CENTER ASSOCIATES, LLC
WESTON WATER SUPPLY

WESTOVER WATER CO

WHISCONIER MIDDLE SCHOOL

WHISCONIER VILLAGE ASSOCIATION, INC.
WHITBY SCHOOL

WHITE FLOWER FARM

WHITE HORSE RESTAURANT

WHITE MEMORIAL CAMPGROUND

WHITE MEMORIAL CONF. CTR & MUSEUM
WHITE OAK FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

WHITE PINES CAMPSITE

WIDOW BROWNS CAFE

WILTON TRAIN STATION

WINDMILL DINER

WINVIAN FARM COUNTRY INN - MAIN SYSTEM
WINVIAN FARM COUNTRY INN -COTTAGE SYSTEM
WISDOM HOUSE

WOJTUSIK NURSERY

WOLCOTT ACTIVITY AND LEARNING CENTER
WOLCOTT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

WOLCOTT CHRISTIAN LIFE CENTER

WOLCOTT CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
WOLCOTT LAND OWNERS PROTECTIVE ASSN. INC
WOLCOTT LANES, INC

WOLCOTT MOTOR INN

WOLCOTT POLICE DEPT

WOLCOTT PUBLIC LIBRARY

WOLCOTT SPORTS COMPLEX

WOLCOTT TOWN HALL

WOLCOTT VFW POST 1979

WOODBURY KNOLL, LLC.



CT1680071
CT1680094
CT1686094
CT1615144
CT0180201
CT0201021
CT0105033
CT1680031
CT0550294
CT0740534
CT1660424
CT0341194
CT0200334

WOODBURY PLACE CONDOMINIUM ASSN
WOODBURY SKI AREA

WOODBURY SKI AREA ROD TAYLOR TUBING AREA
WOODCOCK NATURE CENTER INC

WOODCREEK VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM ASSN, INC
WOODCREST ASSOCIATION, INC

WOODHALL SCHOOL, INC

WOODLAKE TAX DISTRICT

WOODRIDGE LAKE ASSOCIATION

WOODS PIT BBQ AND MEXICAN

WOODTICK RECREATIONAL STAND

WOOSTER MOUNTAIN GUN CLUB

YMCA CAMP CHASE



Western WUCC

RCSA Sec. 25-33h-1(b)(6)(A)(ii): Membership as a result of a public water system has the authority to
provide such service as determined by legal rights such as legislative franchises, municipal charters,

or interlocal agreements for the sale of water.

PWS ID

PWS NAME

CT0040011
CT0090011
CT0150011
CT0170011
CT0180061
CT0960101
CT0000000
CT0310011
CT0340011

Avon Water Company

Bethel Water Department

Bridgeport Hydraulic Company

Bristol Water Department
Candlewood Shores Tax District
Carmen Hill Orchards Water Company
Connecticut Water Company
Cornwall Water Company

Danbury Water Department

CT01350011Glenbrook Water Company

CT0570011
CT0570011
CT1300021
CT1220011
CT0740011
CT0800011
CT0640011
CT0830011
CT0150011
CT0880011
CT0890011
CT0900011
CT0920011
CT0960011
CT0970011
CT0980011
CT0350011
CT1000011
CT1030011
CT1180011
CT0570011
CT0570011
CT0930011
CT1030021
CT1240011
CT1300011
CT1310011
CT1350011
CT0350011

Glenville Power and Water Company
Greenwich Water Company

Heritage Water Company

Lakeville Water Company

Litchfield Water Company

Meriden Water Division

Metropolitan District Commission
Middletown Water Department
Monroe Consolidated Water Company
Naugatuck Water Company

New Britain Water Department

New Canaan Water Company

New Hartford Water Department
New Milford Water Company
Newtown Water Company

Norfolk Water Company

Noroton Water Company

North Canaan Water Company
Norwalk First Taxing District
Ridgefield Water Company

Riverside Water Company

Riversville Power and Water Company
SCRWA

Second Taxing District- City of Norwalk
Seymour Water Company

Southbury Training School
Southington Water Department
Stamford Water Company

Tokeneke Water Company



CT1430011
CT0520011
CT1100011
CT1480011
CT1510011
CT1530011
CT1530021
CT0150011
CT1620011
CT1680011

Torrington Water Company
Unionville Water Company

Valley Water Systems, Inc.
Wallingford Water Department
Waterbury Water Department
Watertown Fire District

Watertown Water & Sewer Authority
Westport Water Company

Winsted Water Works

Woodbury Water Company



Western WUCC

RCSA Sec. 25-33h-1(b)(6)(B): One representative of each regional planning agency serving at least one
municipality within the management area as elected by majority vote of the chief elected officials of
the municipalities that are members of such regional planning agency.

Councils of Governments
Greater Bridgeport
Naugatuck Valley
Northwest Hills

Western Connecticut
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